

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2011
CRLMP.NO(s). 11974

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2010 in CRLA No.1832/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JIWAN RAM & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 01/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In case proof of surrender of the petitioners is
filed in the Registry within three weeks from today, delay
in compliance of the order dated August 12, 2011 shall be
treated as condoned, failing which special leave petition
shall stand dismissed without further reference to the
Court.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master